Security
Security
Security
PR
OD
UC
T
CA

with a 2 Star Handle or Guard
Lock Cylinders
Diamond
2015
KM 598324
Please note that custom size cylinders (Euro
Double and Thumb Turn) can be made to order
by our dedicated in-house workshop team.
Please enquire for more details.
4       MAXUS CATALOGUE MX.01
A Ext. B Int. TOTAL WIDTH FINISH PACK BOX PACK BLISTER KEYED ALIKE
EURO - KEY ONE SIDE
High quality 6 pin euro cylinder with security type key.
Anti-Snap, Drill, Bump & Pick protection. Supplied in a ‘Dual’ finish to reduce stock holding.
Available Keyed Alike. Supplied with 3 keys.
30 10 40mm  Dual  MX-BS/10/30
35 10 45mm  Dual  MX-BS/10/35
EURO - KEY BOTH SIDES
High quality 6 pin euro cylinder with security type key.
Anti-Snap, Drill, Bump & Pick protection. Supplied in  a ‘Dual’ finish to reduce stock holding.
Available Keyed Alike. Supplied with 3 keys.
30 30 60mm  Dual MX-BS/30/30
30 35 65mm  Dual MX-BS/30/35
35 35 70mm  Dual MX-BS/35/35 MX-BSB/35/35
35 40 75mm  Dual MX-BS/35/40
40 40 80mm  Dual MX-BS/40/40
40 45 85mm  Dual MX-BS/40/45
45 45 90mm  Dual MX-BS/45/45
45 50 95mm  Dual MX-BS/45/50
50 50 100mm  Dual MX-BS/50/50 MX-BSB/50/50
50 55 105mm  Dual MX-BS/50/55
50 60 110mm  Dual MX-BS/50/60
MX-BS MAXUS 3 STAR EURO CYLINDERS
Width
A B
A Ext. B Int. TOTAL WIDTH FINISH PACK BOX PACK BLISTER KEYED ALIKE
EURO - WITH THUMB TURN
High quality 6 pin Euro cylinder with security type key.
 Anti-Snap, Drill, Bump & Pick protection. Supplied in
a ‘Dual’ finish to reduce stock holding. Available Keyed Alike. Supplied with 3 keys.
30 30 60mm  Dual MX-BS/30/30T
35 30 65mm  Dual MX-BS/35/30T
35 35 70mm  Dual MX-BS/35/35T MX-BSB/35/35T
40 35 75mm  Dual MX-BS/40/35T
40 40 80mm  Dual MX-BS/40/40T
45 40 85mm  Dual MX-BS/45/40T
45 45 90mm  Dual MX-BS/45/45T
50 45 95mm  Dual MX-BS/50/45T
50 50 100mm  Dual MX-BS/50/50T
55 50 105mm  Dual MX-BS/55/50T
60 50 110mm  Dual MX-BS/60/50T
LOCKS
MXKB25
Cylinders | British Standard 3 Star Dual Finish
5www.jma-uk.co.uk  |  sales@jma-uk.co.uk
i• Anti Bump, Anti Pick & Anti Drill
• Dual finish to reduce stockholding
• Available KD, KA & MK
Please note that custom size cylinders (Euro
Double and Thumb Turn) can be made to order
by our dedicated in-house workshop team.
Please enquire for more details.
A Ext. B Int. TOTAL WIDTH FINISH PACK BOX KEYED ALIKE
EURO - KEY ONE SIDE
High quality 6 pin Euro cylinder with security type key. Anti-Snap,
Drill, Bump & Pick protection.
Supplied in a ‘Dual’ finish to reduce stock holding.
Available Keyed Alike & Master Keyed.
 Supplied with 2 keys.
30 10 40mm  Dual  MX26/10/30
35 10 45mm  Dual  MX26/10/35
40 10 50mm  Dual  MX26/10/40
50 10 60mm  Dual  MX26/10/50
EURO - KEY BOTH SIDES
High quality 6 pin Euro cylinder with security type key.
Anti-Snap, Drill, Bump & Pick protection.
Supplied in a ‘Dual’ finish to reduce stock holding.
Available Keyed Alike & Master Keyed.
Supplied with 2 keys.
30 30 60mm  Dual MX26/30/30
30 35 65mm  Dual MX26/30/35
30 40 70mm  Dual MX26/30/40
30 45 75mm  Dual MX26/30/45
30 50 80mm  Dual MX26/30/50
30 55 85mm  Dual MX26/30/55
30 60 90mm  Dual MX26/30/60
35 35 70mm  Dual MX26/35/35
35 40 75mm  Dual MX26/35/40
35 45 80mm  Dual MX26/35/45
35 50 85mm  Dual MX26/35/50
35 55 90mm  Dual MX26/35/55
35 60 95mm  Dual MX26/35/60
40 40 80mm  Dual MX26/40/40
40 45 85mm  Dual MX26/40/45
40 50 90mm  Dual MX26/40/50
40 55 95mm  Dual MX26/40/55
40 60 100mm  Dual MX26/40/60
45 45 90mm  Dual MX26/45/45
45 50 95mm  Dual MX26/45/50
45 55 100mm  Dual MX26/45/55
45 60 105mm  Dual MX26/45/60
50 50 100mm  Dual MX26/50/50
50 55 105mm  Dual MX26/50/55
50 60 110mm  Dual MX26/50/60
MAXUS PRO EURO CYLINDERS
Width
A B
A Ext. B Int. TOTAL WIDTH FINISH PACK BOX KEYED ALIKE
55 55 110mm  Dual  MX-BS/55/55
55 60 115mm  Dual  MX-BS/55/60
60 60 120mm  Dual  MX-BS/60/60
Cylinders | British Standard Pro Dual Finish
T45
(MXKB7)
i
• Anti Bump, Anti Pick & Anti Drill
• Dual finish to reduce stockholding
• Available KD, KA & MK
Please note that custom size cylinders (Euro
Double and Thumb Turn) can be made to order
by our dedicated in-house workshop team.
Please enquire for more details.
A Ext. B Int. TOTAL WIDTH FINISH PACK BOX KEYED ALIKE
EURO - WITH THUMB TURN
High quality 6 pin euro cylinders with security type key.
Anti-Snap, Drill, Bump & Pick protection.
Supplied in ‘Dual’ finish to reduce stock holding. Available Keyed Alike & Master Keyed.
Thumb Turn fitted on Size ‘B’.
30 30 60mm   Dual MX26/30/30T
30 XX Custom   Dual MX26/30/XXT
35 35 70mm   Dual MX26/35/35T
35 XX Custom   Dual MX26/35/XXT
40 40 80mm   Dual MX26/40/40T
40 XX Custom   Dual MX26/40/XXT
45 35 80mm   Dual MX26/45/35T
45 45 90mm   Dual MX26/45/45T
45 XX Custom   Dual MX26/45/XXT
50 40 90mm   Dual MX26/50/40T
50 50 100mm   Dual MX26/50/50T
50 XX Custom   Dual MX26/50/XXT
55 35 90mm   Dual MX26/55/35T
55 40 95mm   Dual MX26/55/40T
55 45 100mm   Dual MX26/55/45T
55 55 110mm   Dual MX26/55/55T
55 XX Custom   Dual MX26/55/XXT
60 XX Custom   Dual MX26/60/XXT
MAXUS PRO EURO CYLINDERS
Width
A B
LOCKS Cylinders | British Standard Thumb Turn Dual Finish
6       MAXUS CATALOGUE MX.01
T45
(MXKB7)
Cylinders | Modular
A/B Size Width Finish EXTERNAL INTERNAL THUMB TURN
Euro - Modular
  Modular components to assemble & configure your own Euro cylinders. EXTERNAL pieces come complete with 2 keys. INTERNAL pieces require pinning up to match external.
  Anti-Snap, Drill, Bump & Pick protection. Supplied in a ‘Dual’ finish to reduce stock.
30 30mm Nickel MX25/30/EXT MX25/30/INT MX25/30/TURN
35 35mm Nickel MX25/35/EXT MX25/35/INT MX25/35/TURN
40 40mm Nickel MX25/40/EXT MX25/40/INT MX25/40/TURN
45 45mm Nickel MX25/45/EXT MX25/45/INT MX25/45/TURN
50 50mm Nickel MX25/50/EXT MX25/50/INT MX25/50/TURN
55 55mm Nickel MX25/55/EXT MX25/55/INT MX25/55/TURN
60 60mm Nickel MX25/60/EXT MX25/60/INT --
Modular Kit
Kit comprises of 2 of each modular component to allow any size Euro cylinder to be
assembled. Pinning Kit required.
Pinning Kit
Pinning kit to allow you to re-key, key alike or master key Maxus Pro or Maxus Pro Modular
series.
Ref. Description Pack
MX25KIT Euro Modular Kit Case
Ref. Description Pack
MXPK2 Maxus Pro Pinning Kit Case
MXTK1 Maxus Pro Tool Kit Bag
Build your own cylinder sizes
Reduce your stock

Thumb Turn:
Details
• Cam included
• Requires External component
MAXUS PRO EURO CYLINDERS - MODULAR
7www.jma-uk.co.uk  |  sales@jma-uk.co.uk
• 6 PIN
• Dual Finish to reduce stock
• Anti-snap, Anti-pick, Anti-drill & Anti-pull
MAXUS DUAL FINISH EURO CYLINDERS
Width
A B
A Ext. B Int. TOTAL WIDTH Finish BOX PACKED BLISTER PACKED KEYED ALIKE
EURO KEY ONE SIDE
Good quality 6 pin euro cylinder, with adjustable cam. Supplied with 3 keys.
30 10 40mm   Dual MX-D/10/30 MX-DB/10/30
35 10 45mm   Dual MX-D/10/35 MX-DB/10/35 MX-D/10/35KA
40 10 50mm   Dual MX-D/10/40 MX-DB/10/40 MX-D/10/40KA
45 10 55mm   Dual MX-D/10/45 --
50 10 60mm   Dual MX-D/10/50 --
55 10 65mm   Dual MX-D/10/55 --
60 10 70mm   Dual MX-D/10/60 --
A B Total Width Finish BOX PACKED BLISTER PACKED KEYED ALIKE
EURO KEY BOTH SIDES
Good quality 6 pin euro cylinder. Supplied with 3 keys.
30 30 60mm   Dual MX-D/30/30 MX-DB/30/30 MX-D/30/30KA
30 35 65mm   Dual MX-D/30/35 --
30 40 70mm   Dual MX-D/30/40 MX-DB/30/40
30 45 75mm   Dual MX-D/30/45 MX-DB/30/45
30 50 80mm   Dual MX-D/30/50 --
35 35 70mm   Dual MX-D/35/35 MX-DB/35/35 MX-D/35/35KA
35 40 75mm   Dual MX-D/35/40 MX-DB/35/40
35 45 80mm   Dual MX-D/35/45 MX-DB/35/45 MX-D/35/45KA
35 50 85mm   Dual MX-D/35/50 MX-DB/35/50
35 55 90mm   Dual MX-D/35/55 MX-DB/35/55
35 60 95mm   Dual MX-D/35/60 --
40 40 80mm   Dual MX-D/40/40 MX-DB/40/40 MX-D/40/40KA
40 45 85mm   Dual MX-D/40/45 MX-DB/40/45
40 50 90mm   Dual MX-D/40/50 MX-DB/40/50 MX-D/40/50KA
40 55 95mm   Dual MX-D/40/55 MX-DB/40/55
40 60 100mm   Dual MX-D/40/60 --
45 45 90mm   Dual MX-D/45/45 MX-DB/45/45 MX-D/45/45KA
45 50 95mm   Dual MX-D/45/50 MX-DB/45/50 MX-D/45/50KA
45 55 100mm   Dual MX-D/45/55 MX-DB/45/55 MX-D/45/55KA
45 65 110mm   Dual MX-D/45/65 --
50 50 100mm   Dual MX-D/50/50 MX-DB/50/50 MX-D/50/50KA
50 55 105mm   Dual MX-D/50/55 --
55 55 110mm   Dual MX-D/55/55 --
T10
(MXKB1)
LOCKS Cylinders | Standard Dual Finish
8       MAXUS CATALOGUE MX.01
Cylinders | Thumb Turn Dual Finish
A Ext. B Int. Total Width Finish BOX PACKED BLISTER PACKED KEYED ALIKE
EURO - WITH THUMB TURN
10 35 45mm   Dual MX-D/10/35T MX-DB/10/35T
30 30 60mm   Dual MX-D/30/30T MX-DB/30/30T MX-D/30/30TKA
35 35 70mm   Dual MX-D/35/35T -- MX-D/35/35TKA
35 40 75mm   Dual MX-D/35/40T --
40 35 75mm   Dual MX-D/40/35T --
40 40 80mm   Dual MX-D/40/40T MX-DB/40/40T MX-D/40/40TKA
40 50 90mm   Dual MX-D/40/50T --
45 35 80mm   Dual MX-D/45/35T MX-DB/45/35T
45 45 90mm   Dual MX-D/45/45T MX-DB/45/45T MX-D/45/45TKA
45 50 95mm   Dual MX-D/45/50T --
45 55 100mm   Dual MX-D/45/55T --
50 40 90mm   Dual MX-D/50/40T --
50 45 95mm   Dual MX-D/50/45T --
50 50 100mm   Dual MX-D/50/50T MX-DB/50/50T
55 35 90mm   Dual MX-D/55/35T --
MAXUS DUAL FINISH EURO CYLINDERS
Ref. Brand Contents Pack
MXPM1 Maxus Maxus Pro Pinning Mat Bag
Maxus Pro Pinning Mat

• Robust, high quality cylinder storage bag
• Space for 26 cylinders plus 3 spare
• Keeps cylinders protected and in good condition
• Handy sizing guide
Ref. Brand Contents Man. Code Pack
MXCASE1 Maxus Maxus Carry Bag -- L
Maxus Euro Cylinder Carry Bag
T10
(MXKB1)
Width
A B
9www.jma-uk.co.uk  |  sales@jma-uk.co.uk
Cylinders | OvalLOCKS
OVAL CYLINDERS -PRO
A Ext. B Int. Total Width Finish SINGLE OVAL DOUBLE OVAL THUMB TURN OVAL
30 10 40mm   Dual MX-DOV/10/30 --- ---
30 30 60mm   Dual --- MX-DOV/30/30 ---
35 10 45mm   Dual MX-DOV/10/35 --- ---
35 35 70mm   Dual --- MX-DOV/35/35 MX-DOV/35/35T
40 10 50mm   Dual MX-DOV/10/40 --- ---
40 40 80mm   Dual --- MX-DOV/40/40 MX-DOV/40/40T
45 45 90mm   Dual --- MX-DOV/45/45 MX-DOV/45/45T
• Good quality 6 pin oval cylinders
• Bump, Pick & Drill Resistant
• Available Keyed Alike
(service charges apply)
Single Oval: Double Oval: Thumb Turn Oval:
A Ext. B Int. Total Width Finish SINGLE OVAL DOUBLE OVAL THUMB TURN OVAL
30 10 40mm   Nickel MX24/10/30 -- --
30 30 60mm   Nickel -- MX24/30/30 MX24/30/30T
35 10 45mm   Nickel MX24/10/35 -- --
35 35 70mm   Nickel -- MX24/35/35 MX24/35/35T
40 40 80mm   Nickel -- MX24/40/40 MX24/40/40T
• High quality 6 pin oval cylinders
• Bump, Pick & Drill Resistant
• Available Keyed Alike & Master Keyed (service
charges apply)

A
B
C
A
B
A
B
C
C
Width
R
Width Width Width Width
Width Width Width WidthWidth
BRASS PADLOCKS
REF WIDTH A B C KA KR PACK
MX7/20 20mm 3.5 10.0 12.5 X X
MX7/25 25mm 4.0 13.5 13.5 X X
MX7/30 30mm 5.0 16.0 18.0 X X
MX7/40 40mm 6.0 22.0 24.0 X X
MX7/50 50mm 8.0 28.0 29.0 X X
MX7/60 60mm 9.5 32.0 36.0 X X
MX8/20 20mm 3.5 10.0 12.5 X X
MX8/25 25mm 4.0 13.5 13.5 X X
MX8/30 30mm 5.0 16.0 18.0 X X
MX8/40 40mm 6.0 22.0 24.0 X X
MX8/50 50mm 8.0 28.0 29.0 X X
MX8/60 60mm 9.5 32.0 36.0 X X
MX7/20KA 20mm 3.5 10.0 12.5 P X
MX7/40KA 40mm 6.0 22.0 24.0 P X
MX7/50KA 50mm 8.0 28.0 29.0 P X
MX7/60KA 60mm 9.5 32.0 36.0 P X
MX7/30LS 30mm 5.0 16.0 60.0 X X
MX7/40LS 40mm 6.0 22.0 63.0 X X
MX7/50LS 50mm 8.0 28.0 80.0 X X
MX8/30LS 30mm 5.0 16.0 60.0 X X
MX8/40LS 40mm 6.0 22.0 63.0 X X
MX8/50LS 50mm 8.0 28.0 80.0 X X
MX7/40LSKA 40mm 6.0 22.0 63.0 P X
Ref. HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
MXSTAND7 210mm 310mm 150mm
MXSTAND7E Empty Stand
Padlock Counter Stand
Padlocks | BrassPADLOCKS
30      MAXUS CATALOGUE MX.01
Padlocks | Laminated / Marine
LAMINATED & MARINE PADLOCKS
• Double locking padlocks with a vinyl protective
bumper & hardened steel shackle
• Interlocking construction gives exceptional levels
of impact resistance
• Double Blister display packed
Laminated Padlocks
Ref. Width A B C KA KR Pack
MX58/40 40mm 6.4 20.3 22.0 X X
MX58/50 50mm 8.8 24.1 29.0 X X
MX58/60 60mm 9.5 33.5 34.5 X X
Ref. Width A B C KA KR Pack
MX55/30 30mm 5.0 16.0 18.0 X X
MX55/40 40mm 6.0 22.0 24.0 X X
MX55/40KA* 40mm 6.0 22.0 24.0 P X
MX55/50 50mm 8.0 28.0 29.0 X X
MX55/50KA* 50mm 8.0 28.0 29.0 P X
• Chrome plated brass body padlocks with
stainless steel parts which make these
padlocks rust resistant
• Ideal for marine use & coastal locations

B
A
B
C
C
Width
R
Width Width Width Width
Width Width Width WidthWidth
31www.jma-uk.co.uk  |  sales@jma-uk.co.uk
• A range of quality, popular, brass
resettable combination padlocks
• Ideal for luggage, tool boxes
& lockers
Ref. Width A B C KA KR Pack
MX80/20 20mm 3.2 9.0 22.5 X X
MX80/30 30mm 4.8 12.6 27.3 X X
MX80/40 40mm 6.3 19.0 30.0 X X
Brass Combination Padlock
• A higher security, resettable padlock
• Solid brass body with a hardened shackle
• 4 Wheel Combination

• Sturdy, resettable
combination padlocks
• 5 dials for higher security
• Available in blue, red & black
High 5’ Combination Padlocks
Ref. Width A B C KA KR Pack
MX75/BLUE 65mm 7.2 40.0 29.0 X X
MX75/RED 65mm 7.2 40.0 29.0 X X
MX75/BLACK 65mm 7.2 40.0 29.0 X X
Window Combination Padlocks
• Easy to read window style resettable
padlocks
• 30mm - 3 wheels
• 40mm - 4 wheels
Ref. Width A B C KA KR Pack
MX73/30 30mm 4.5 14.0 20.0 X X
MX73/40 40mm 6.0 19.3 24.0 X X
A
B
C
A

B
C
Width
33www.jma-uk.co.uk  |  sales@jma-uk.co.uk
• Lightweight, resettable padlocks suitable for luggage
• Available in blue, red & purple
• Modern design
Ref. Width A B C KA KR Pack
MX72/BLUE   20mm 2.9 10.0 21.5 X X
MX72/RED   20mm 2.9 10.0 21.5 X X
MX72/PURPLE   20mm 2.9 10.0 21.5 X X
• Attractive design  resettable padlocks
• Suitable for luggage, lockers etc.
Painted Design Combination Padlocks
Ref. Width A B C KA KR Pack
MX70/20 20mm 3.2 9.0 18.0 X X
Oval Aluminium Coloured Combination Padlocks
Padlocks | Travel CombinationPADLOCKS
A
B

A
B
C
C
Width
R
Width Width Width Width
Width Width Width WidthWidth
Padlocks | Anvil
• Anvil padlock to secure 2 chain link ends with maximum protection
• A hardened steel ‘Armoured’ cover provides a high degree of drill and attack resistance
• Suitable for security chains  between 10 and 15mm thick
• Supplied with 2 keys
Double Slot Chain Anvil
Ref. Width A B C KA KR Pack
MX65/90 90mm 16.5 16.5 14.7 X X
• High security steel anvil style padlock
• Solid steel body and hardened rolling steel bolt provides excellent protection from cutting and forced attacks
• Key retaining and supplied with 2 keys
Hardened Steel Padlocks
Ref. Width A B C KA KR Pack
MX64/80 80mm 12.7 30.0 18.6 X P
• Solid brass padlocks with steel outer body
• Features include a rotating  hardened steel
shackle for  extra attack resistance &
a solid brass lock body
Armoured Anvil Padlocks
Ref. Width A B C KA KR Pack
MX62/60 60mm 10.0 11.0 23.0 X P
MX62/80 80mm 11.0 15.0 31.0 X P
MX62/60
A
B
C

A
B
C
C
Width
R
Width Width Width Width
Width Width Width WidthWidth
35www.jma-uk.co.uk  |  sales@jma-uk.co.uk
PADLOCKS
• High quality hardened steel closed shackle “discus” style padlock housed in a stainless steel body
• Provides excellent weather resistance & security
• Key retaining
Discus Padlocks
Ref. Width A B C KA KR Pack
MX60/70 70mm 9.3 21.0 17.0 X P
MX60/70KA 70mm 9.3 21.0 17.0 P P
• High strength hardened steel padlock with concealed shackle pin
• Suitable for specialised hasps used on factories, warehouses & vans
• Supplied with 2 keys
Circular Hasp Padlocks